Facebook: Katie Rae Horn

Profile:

Pronouns: she/her

Comedy:

iO Fest

Boom Chicago Comedy Festival
Welcome Home

BimBamBurly

Meditations for Imperfect People
Dick Clahrk’s New Years...
Clown Open Mic

Rat Mass

An Un[TITLE]d Sketch Show

Theatre:

Batman Returns

RUSH

Christmas Karen 2

Clue: On Stage

The Odd Couple

The Guys*

William Shakespeare’s Long Lost. ..
Born Yesterday

Constellations

Katie Rae Horn

Phone: 260-350-8215

Height: 5’8

Featured Performer
Featured Performer

Solo Show

Ensemble Variety Performer
Ensemble

Featured Performer

Host

Featured Performer

Co-Director/ Writer

Clayface
Cheese

Elf on the Shelf
Mrs. White
Cecily Pigeon
Joan

Teddy

Billie Dawn

Marianne

*BroadwayWorld Chicago Regional Award for Best Actor in A Streaming Play 2021

Nominated for Chicago Reader’s 2023 Best Comedian (Non Standup)

Trainino= :

iO Theater
Lincoln Lodge

Annoyance Theatre

Newport Theatre

The Second City

& Columbia College Chicago
The Comedy Lab

American Academy of Dramatic Arts

Education:

Bachelors in Theatre & Criminal Justice

Creating Solo Material
FemCom
Clowning & Movement

AP-2, AP-3, AP-4, AP-5

Clown Ground

Comedy Studies

Sitcom Spec Writing

Email: ktrachorn@gmail.com

Website: www.katierachorn.com

Eye Color: Brown

iO Theater

Amsterdam, Netherlands

Annoyance Theatre

Touring (Chicago)

The Second City, DeMaat

Annoyance Theatre
Annoyance Theatre
Annoyance Theatre

The Den Theatre

Annoyance Theatre
Annoyance Theatre

Annoyance Theatre

Gaslight Playhouse, Inc.

Premier Arts

Heritage Theatre Company

Lewis University

Lewis University

Heritage Theatre Company

Camera Acting for Film & Television

Lewis University

Instagram: kt_horn

Hair Color: Brown

N/A
N/A

Joseph Bryant/Perry Letourneau

Chris O Biddle
Katie Wilson
Mick Napier
N/A

N/A

Katie Rae Horn/Tyler Senjanin

Danny Leonard

Baylor Jones

Voice: Alto

2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2023
2023
2022, 2023

2024
2024

Elizabeth Fulton/Francesca Bucci 2023

Jenna Boese
Craig Gibson
Mike Frale
Kevin Trudeau
Keith White

Mike Frale

Josie Benedetti

Deanna Ortiz

Scarlett Sullivan

Cassidy Russell, Thomas Kelly,
Bruce Phillips, Jen Connor

Evan Richter & Hot Clown Company
Brittany Anderson, Jen Ellison,
Norm Holly, Anne Libera

Kim “Howard” Johnson

Jo Barton, Matthew Gregory,

Jennifer Mann, Nurit Monacelli

Dave Pomatto, Andrew Nelsen,

Kevin Trudeau, Keith White

2022
2022
2021
2021
2019
2019

2024
2024
2023
2023

2023
2021

2022
2021

2022



