## **Katie Rae Horn**

Phone: 260-350-8215 Email: ktraehorn@gmail.com

Facebook: Katie Rae Horn Website: www.katieraehorn.com Instagram: kt\_horn

Profile:					
Pronouns: she/her	Height: 5'8	Eye Color: Brown		Hair Color: Brown	Voice: Alto
Comedy:					
iO Fest	Featured Performer	iO Theater		N/A	2024
Boom Chicago Comedy Festival	Featured Performer	Amsterdam, Netherlands		N/A	2024
Welcome Home	Solo Show	Annoyance Theatre		Joseph Bryant/Perry Letournea	u 2024
BimBamBurly	Ensemble Variety Performer	Touring (Chicago)		Chris O Biddle	2024
Meditations for Imperfect People	Ensemble	The Second City, DeMaat		Katie Wilson	2024
Dick Clahrk's New Years	Featured Performer	Annoyance Theatre		Mick Napier	2023
Clown Open Mic	Host	Annoyance Theatre		N/A	2023
Rat Mass	Featured Performer	Annoyance Theatre		N/A	2023
An Un[TITLE]d Sketch Show	Co-Director/Writer	The Den Theatre		Katie Rae Horn/Tyler Senjanin	2022, 2023
Theatre: Batman Returns	Claufaga	Annovanaa Thaatra		Danny Leonard	2024
RUSH	Clayface	Annoyance Theatre		•	
	Cheese	Annoyance Theatre		Baylor Jones	2024
Christmas Karen 2	Elf on the Shelf	Annoyance Theatre		Elizabeth Fulton/Francesca Buc	
Clue: On Stage	Mrs. White	Gaslight Playhouse, Inc.		Jenna Boese	2022
The Odd Couple	Cecily Pigeon	Premier Arts		Craig Gibson	2022
The Guys*	Joan	Heritage Theatre Company		Mike Frale	2021
William Shakespeare's Long Lost	Teddy	Lewis University		Kevin Trudeau	2021
Born Yesterday	Billie Dawn	Lewis University		Keith White	2019
Constellations	Marianne	Heritage Theatre Company		Mike Frale	2019
*BroadwayWorld Chicago Regional Award for Best Actor in A Streaming Play 2021					
Nominated for Chicago Reader's 2023 Best Cor	nedian (Non Standup)				
Training: iO Theater	Creating Solo Material		Josie Benedetti		2024
Lincoln Lodge	FemCom		Deanna Ortiz		2024
Annoyance Theatre	Clowning & Movement		Scarlett Sullivan		2023
·			Cassidy Russell, Thomas Kelly,		2023
			Bruce Phillips, Jen Connor		
Newport Theatre	Clown Ground		Evan Richter & Hot Clown Company		2023
The Second City	Comedy Studies		Brittany Anderson, Jen Ellison,		2021
& Columbia College Chicago		1	Norm Ho	lly, Anne Libera	
The Comedy Lab	Sitcom Spec Writing		Kim "Howard" Johnson		2022
American Academy of Dramatic Arts	Camera Acting for Film & Television		Jo Barton, Matthew Gregory,		2021
			Jennifer Mann, Nurit Monacelli		
Education:					
	Theatre & Criminal Justice Lewis University		Dave Pon	natto, Andrew Nelsen,	2022
		,	и . т	don Voith White	

Kevin Trudeau, Keith White